Radiometrix Ltd, TX2C/CH/RX2A Data Sheet                                                                                                   page 1
Features
 Complies with harmonised radio standard EN 300 220-3 and
EMC standard EN 301 489-3
 Data rates up to 64 kbps
 Usable range up to 300 m
 Versions available on 433.92MHz and 434.42MHz
 Fully screened

It should be noted that the stated Duty Cycle must not be exceeded otherwise any approval granted for the
TX2C-433 will be invalidated.
Variants and ordering information
The TX2C/H is manufactured in several variants depending on their supply voltage and operating frequency:
Supply voltage: 3V version:  TX2C-433-64-3V Direct replacement for the TX2-433-40-3V
     5V version:  TX2C-433-64-5V Direct replacement for the TX2-433-40-5V
     Standard:  TX2C-433-64
    3V version:  TX2CH-433-64-3V
    5V version:  TX2CH-433-64-5V
The standard frequency is 433.92MHz, for other frequency variants, please contact sales department.
The RX2B receiver is manufactured in several variants:
Data rate: Slower version:  7.8kHz baseband B/W, data rate up to 10kb/s (suffix -10)
Faster version:  50kHz baseband B/W, data rate up to 64kb/s (suffix -64)